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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 17:25 Killarney |Segenhoe 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -78.63
Single 15th 17:25 Killarney |Sayesse 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -73.63
Single 15th 16:55 Killarney |Gatsby Cap 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -73.63
Single 15th 16:55 Killarney [Jazz And Blues 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -68.63
Single 15th 17:25 Killarney [Dare To Flare 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -68.63
Single 15th 16:00 \Where's Bunny 126.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -63.63
Downpatrick
Single 15th 16:00 Often In My 151.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -58.63
Downpatrick  |Mind
Single 15th 14:30 Annual Flavour 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -53.63
Downpatrick
Single 15th 14:30 Doyler's Mate 251.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -48.63
Downpatrick
Single 15th 14:20 Catterick |[Manumission 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43.63
Single 15th 13:20 Catterick [Nine Elms 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -38.63
Single 15th 12:15 Catterick |Double Salmon 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33.63
Single 15th 12:15 Catterick |Hooves Like 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -28.63
Jagger
Single 15th 15:40 Final Deal 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -23.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:40 Agent Shiftwell 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:40 Otago 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -18.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 15:10 The Simple 101.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -13.63
Yarmouth Truth
Single 15th 14:40 Rasheeq 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -8.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:40 Camachess 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:10 Lady Eleanor 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1.37
Yarmouth
Single 15th 14:10 Bushtucker 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 6.37
Yarmouth Trial
Single 15th 14:10 Mr Kiki 15.00 5.00 Win 1 63.00 11.37
Yarmouth
Single 15th 13:10 Miss Chess 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -51.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 13:10 Spanish Colt 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 12:35 Rocket Rod 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -41.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 12:35 Eventful 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -36.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 12:00 Poker Master 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -31.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 12:00 Solar Cycle 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31.63
Yarmouth
Single 15th 17:40 Kempton |Last Sunset 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 -26.63
Single 15th 17:40 Kempton |Spring Time 41.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -64.13
Bay
Single 15th 17:10 Kempton [The Right 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -59.13
Choice
Single 15th 17:10 Kempton|lnaam 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -54.13
Single 15th 17:10 Kempton |Sea Fox 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -49.13
Single 15th 16:40 Kempton |Ita Cabo 51.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -44.13
Single 15th 16:40 Kempton |Silver Screen 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -39.13
Star
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 16:40 Kempton |Perhaps 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -34.13
Tonight
Each Way 14th 16:10 Bath Call My Bluff 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.13
Single 14th 16:10 Bath Deposit 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 -24.13
Each Way 14th 16:10 Bath Arthalot 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -84.13
Single 14th 16:10 Bath Sophar Sogood 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -84.13
Single 14th 15:10 Bath Derry Boy 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -79.13
Single 14th 15:10 Bath Act Of Magic 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -74.13
Single 14th 15:10 Bath Accomplice 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -69.13
Each Way 14th 14:35 Bath Zest Of Zambia 21.00 5.00 Win 2 10.00 -64.13
Single 14th 14:35 Bath Fivehundredmil 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -74.13
es
Single 14th 13:35 Bath Ice Age 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -69.13
Single 14th 13:35 Bath Corinthia 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -64.13
Knight
Single 14th 13:35 Bath Mia Mento 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -89.13
Single 14th 12:00 Bath Indian Sounds 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -84.13
Single 14th 12:00 Bath Bezzas Lad 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -111.63
Each Way 14th 12:00 Bath Able Kane 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -106.63
Each Way 13th 16:10 Windsor |Carp Kid 12.00 5.00 Win 2 2.70 -101.63
Single 13th 16:10 Windsor |Involved 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.07 -104.33
Each Way 13th 14:40 Windsor |Elham Valley 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -110.4
Each Way 13th 14:40 Windsor |Junkanoo 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -105.4
Single 13th 14:40 Windsor |Glenties 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -100.4
Single 13th 12:25 Windsor |Night On Earth 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -122.9
Single 13th 12:25 Windsor |Lothian 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -137.9
Each Way 13th 12:25 Windsor |Danzart 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -134.9
Single 13th 12:25 Windsor |Nurse Florence 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -129.9
Lay 1st 20:00 Gee Rex 2.25 5.00 Win 5 4,75 -126.9
Leopardstown
Lay 1st 18:30 Red Kelly 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -6.40 -131.65
Leopardstown
Lay 1st 17:55 Reverberation 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -14.85 -125.25
Leopardstown
Lay 1st 16:10 Easyrun De 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -110.4
Southwell \Vassy
Lay 1st 15:40 St Gallen 4.00 5.00 Loss 1 -15.50 -115.15
Southwell
Lay 1st 15:10 Hunters Call 7.50 5.00 Loss 1 -38.40 -99.65
Southwell
Lay 1st 14:40 Ashutor 2.25 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -61.25
Southwell
Lay 1st 14:10 Enemy Coast 1.83 5.00 Loss 1 -4.35 -66
Southwell Ahead
Lay 1st 13:40 Black Anthem 4.33 5.00 Win 3 4,75 -61.65
Southwell
Lay 1st 13:10 The Greater 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -66.4
Southwell Good
Lay 1st 12:35 Azzuri 2.25 5.00 Win 2 4,75 -71.15
Southwell
Lay 1st 12:00 Nineohtwooneo 3.00 5.00 Loss 1 -11.20 -75.9
Southwell h
Lay 1st 19:45 Kempton |River Dawn 7.00 5.00 Loss 1 -39.05 -64.7
Lay 1st 19:15 Kempton |Good Tidings 2.75 5.00 Win 9 4.75 -25.65
Lay 1st 17:40 Kempton |Delta's Royalty 1.83 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -30.4
Lay 1st 16:35 Annie G 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 -35.15
Tipperary
Lay 1st 16:00 The Trigger 6.50 5.00 Loss 1 -32.00 -39.9
Tipperary
Lay 1st 15:30 I'm A Game 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -7.9
Tipperary Changer
Lay 1st 15:00 Double 10.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -12.65
Tipperary Windsor
Lay 1st 14:30 Lord Lariat 2.37 5.00 Loss 1 -7.25 -17.4
Tipperary
Lay 1st 14:00 Henry Sellers 12.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -10.15

Tipperary
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Lay 1st 13:00 Bold Enough 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -8.50 -14.9
Tipperary

Lay 1st 07:38 AUA - 12. Roman 2.85 5.00 Loss 1 -9.25 -6.4
Doomben - R8 |Aureus

Lay 1st 07:03 AUA - 8. King Of The 5.40 5.00 Win 3 4.75 2.85
Doomben - R7 |Desert

Lay 1st 07:52 AUC - 6. Wanna Be 3.96 5.00 Win 11 4.75 -1.9
Belmont Park - |Good
R8

Lay 1st 08:05 AUC - 1. Excellent 3.05 5.00 Loss 1 -10.25 -6.65
Belmont Park - |Dream
R6

Lay 1st 07:20 AUB - R | Best Stone 0.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 3.6
andwick-
Kensington -
R7

Lay 1st 07:45 AUB - R | Le Gai Solell 2.18 5.00 Loss 1 -5.90 3.6
andwick-
Kensington -
R6

Lay 1st 06:10 AUB - R | Savigne 4.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 9.5
andwick-
Kensington -
R5

Lay 1st 03:50 AUB - R | La Girl 5.97 5.00 Win 3 4.75 4.75
andwick-
Kensington -
R1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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